
Attend School Board meetings……. let your Board know ….SAY NO to KOOTH….a web- based
mental health support service….. social media platform message board ……..no parental
notification…app issued at schools…. anyone can be in chat room under any name or
description talking to and giving your child advice or direction … read Lou Barlettas article in
TribLive.com

School Contact

Blue Ridge School District Superintendent 570-465-3141 ext 604
5150 School Road Matthew Button buttonma@brsd.org
New Milford, PA 18834

Jessica Wright 2A Great Bend Borough 607-761-7760 (cell)
Board President wrightj@brsd.org

Heather Barbour 2 Great Bend Borough/ 607-760-0793
Hallstead Borough barbourh@brsd.org

Joseph Andusko 3B Great Bend 570-879-5288
andusko@brsd.org

Jessica Sheridan 2B Hallstead Borough 570-561-6348 (cell)
sherdianj@brsd.org

Daniel Laude 3 Great Bend Twp/ 570-396-7974 (cell)
Jackson lauded@brsd.org

Christina Cosmello 1B New Milford Twp 570-465-4144
Treasurer cosmelloc@brsd.org

Brooke Slocum 3A Jackson Twp 570-396-1479 (cell)
slocumb@brsd.org

Michael Ksenich 1 New Milford Borough/ 607-761-9558 (cell)
New Miford Twp ksenichm@brsd.org

Mindi L. Carr 1A New Milford Borough 607-743-3059 (cell)
Vice President carrm@brsd.org
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School Contact
Elk Lake School District Superintendent
2380 Elk Lake Road Bob Galella 570-278-1106
Springvill, PA 18844 bob.galella@elklakeschool.org

Jake Sible Auburn 2 Twp auburn2.twp@elklakeschool.org
President

Anne Teel Dimock Twp dimock.twp@elklakeschool.org
Vice President

Harold Bender Meshoppen Bor. meshoppen.bor@elklakeschool.org
Treasurer

Abigail R Jones Middletown Twp middletown.twp@elklakeschool.org

Arden Tewksbury Meshoppen Twp meshoppen.twp@elklakeschool.org

Renee LaRue Rush Twp rush.twp@elklakeschool.org

Dylan Cokely Auburn Twp auburn.twp@elklakeschool.org

Donica McGee Rush 2 Twp rush2.twp@elklakeschool.org

Tyler Emmerich Springville Twp springville.twp@elklakeschool.org

Lori Evans lori.evans@elklakeschool.org
EL Secretary

Jeannie Rogers jeannie.rogers@elklakeschool.org
SCCTC Secretary
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School Superintendent Contact
Montrose Area Christopher McComb 570-278-3731
School District cmccomb@masd.info
273 Meteor Way
Montrose, PA 18801

John Wood Region3-Friendsville, Little Meadows bor, jwood@masd.info
President Forest Lake, Silver Lake, Choconut, Apolacon twp

Richard Jordan Region 2-Franklin, Bridgewater, Liberty Twp rjordan@masd.info
Vice President

Paul Adams Region 3- Friendsville, Little Meadows bor,
Forest Lake, Silver Lake, Choconut, Apolacon Twp padams3@masd.info

Cheryl Campbell Region 2-Franklin, Bridgewater, Liberty Twp ccampbell1@masd.info

David Hare Region 3- Friendsville, Little Meadows bor,
Forest Lake, Silver Lake,Choconut, Apolacon Twp dhare@masd.info

Gretchen Platt Region 1- Montrose Bor, Jessup Twp gbacker@masd.info

Gloria Smith Region 1- Montrose Bor, Jessup Twp ggsmith@masd.info

Jennifer Strickland Region 1- Montrose Bor, Jessup Twp jstrickland@masd.info

Doug Wilcox Region 2- Franklin, Bridgewater, Liberty Twp dwilcox@masd.info
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School Superintendent Contact
Forest City Regional
School District Daniel Gilroy dgilroy@fcrsd.org
100 Susquehanna Street
Forest City, PA 18421

Marissa McAndrew Region 3 Union Dale mmcandrew@fcrsd.org
President

Melissa Erdmann Region 9 Forest City merdmann@fcrsd.org
Vice- President

Brian Piatak Region 1 Clinton Twp bpiatak@fcrsd.org
Treasurer

Mary Emmett Region 8 Forest City memmett@fcrsd.org

Dr. Henry Nebzydoski Region 6 Pleasant Mount hnebz@fcrsd.org

Christopher Stahl Region 2 Herrick Twp cstahl@fcrsd.org

Bernice Lukus Region 4 Vandling blukus@fcrsd.org

Danielle Pajka Region 5 Pleasant Mount dpajka@fcrsd.org

Jocelyn Olsommer Board Secretary jolsommer@fcrsd.org
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School Superintendent Contact
Mountain View
School District Dr. Michael Elia melia@mvsd.net
11748 State Route 106 570-434-2180
Kingsley, PA 18826

Jason Richmond Region 3 Brooklyn jrichmond@mvsd.net
President 570-499-8887

Kenneth Decker kdecker@mvsd.net
First Vice President Region 2 Lenox 570-677-3710

Michael Barhite Region 1 Clifford mbarhite@mvsd.net
Second Vice President 570-222-3437

Louise Cator Region 1 Clifford lcator@mvsd.net

Tracy Flynn Region 3 Hop Bottom tflynn@mvsd.net

Mike Molenko Region 1 Gibson mmolenko@mvsd.net

Derek O’Dell Region 2 Harford dodell@mvsd.net
570-903-5561

Michael Talabiska Region 2 Harford/Lenox mtalabiska@mvsd.net
Treasurer 570-222-4924

Dan Very Region 3 Lathrop dvery@mvsd.net
570-241-3814
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School Superintendent Contact
Susquehanna Community
School District John Rushefski 570-853-4921 ext. 1304
3192 Turnpike Street
Susquehanna, PA 18847

Send message to school board members through the school web site.

Amanda Cook Region 1- Oakland, Oakland Twp, and Lanesboro

Jennifer Bixby Region 1- Oakland, Oakland Twp and Lanesboro

Anne Cook Region 1- Oakland, Oakland Twp and Lanesboro

Kristen Lawrnce Region 2- Susquehanna

Audrey Waterman Region 2- Susquehanna

Rachael Thomas Region 2 -Susquehanna

Evelyn Cottrell Region 3 -Ararat, Thompson, Starrucca, and Harmony

Jordon Downton Region 3- Ararat, Thompson, Starrucca, and Harmony

Oscar Miller Region 3- Ararat, Thompson, Starrucca, Harmony


